
第63回国立十大学スキー選手権大会

野沢温泉スキー場
上の平クロスカントリー競技場 2024/01/02 (Tue)
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1 41_44 北海道大学A
1 猶原大渡 M1 20:52.7 1 +0:00.0 0:20:52.7 1 +0:00.0
2 寺内夕輝 3 21:14.1 1 +0:00.0 0:42:06.8 1 +0:00.0
3 谷口眞隆 2 18:28.1 1 +0:00.0 1:00:34.9 1 +0:00.0
4 福嶋隆之輔 2 16:39.3 1 +0:00.0 1:17:14.2 1 +0:00.0

2 11_14 東京工業大学A
1 高橋拓生 2 21:33.3 2 +0:40.6 0:21:33.3 2 +0:40.6
2 山村優太 4 21:28.1 2 +0:14.0 0:43:01.4 2 +0:54.6
3 岸上寛明 1 19:21.6 2 +0:53.5 1:02:23.0 2 +1:48.1
4 山村優太 4 19:38.8 6 +2:59.5 1:22:01.8 2 +4:47.6

3 31_34 一橋大学
1 宮﨑昂汰 2 22:26.3 3 +1:33.6 0:22:26.3 3 +1:33.6
2 沼田開 1 24:38.2 3 +3:24.1 0:47:04.5 3 +4:57.7
3 渡邉開 1 25:19.7 9 +6:51.6 1:12:24.2 3 +11:49.3
4 宮﨑昂汰 2 18:58.6 4 +2:19.3 1:31:22.8 3 +14:08.6

4 91_94 東北大学C
1 宮崎真瑛 2 24:12.3 5 +3:19.6 0:24:12.3 5 +3:19.6
2 飯田健人 1 25:35.2 5 +4:21.1 0:49:47.5 4 +7:40.7
3 菅野由剛 1 23:54.1 7 +5:26.0 1:13:41.6 4 +13:06.7
4 永島史帆 3 18:55.6 3 +2:16.3 1:32:37.2 4 +15:23.0

5 51_54 東北大学B
1 安村悠希 1 24:50.8 7 +3:58.1 0:24:50.8 7 +3:58.1
2 齋藤雅也 1 25:14.5 4 +4:00.4 0:50:05.3 5 +7:58.5
3 髙田光太郎 1 23:50.4 6 +5:22.3 1:13:55.7 5 +13:20.8
4 齋藤瑛斗 2 21:13.4 9 +4:34.1 1:35:09.1 5 +17:54.9

6 101_104 東京/東京工業
1 齊藤大夢 1 25:44.9 10 +4:52.2 0:25:44.9 10 +4:52.2
2 畑口勇希 2 28:57.2 7 +7:43.1 0:54:42.1 7 +12:35.3
3 小口碩大 2 20:51.9 4 +2:23.8 1:15:34.0 6 +14:59.1
4 河村颯大 1 20:22.4 8 +3:43.1 1:35:56.4 6 +18:42.2
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